From: Jessica Smith <Jessica.Smith@ALSGlobal.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 20, 2025 12:43 PM
Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL] - Water Matrix

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Hi Deepak,
This is a sludge, please run and report as a solid(mg/kg). Please also use the total% solids results we
provided. Let me know if you have any further questions. Thanks, have a great afternoon!

WEBTRIEVE PORTAL : https://webtrieveus.alsenviro.com/Login.aspx

Kindest Regards,

Jessica Smith

us A Project Manager

SO el Environmental, USA

jessica.smith@alsglobal.com
O: +1 717 944 5541

D:+1 717 616-8903

301 Fulling Mill Road
Middletown, PA 17057

alsglobal.com/usaenviro

How was your ALS experience?

From: Deepak Parmar <Deepak.Parmar@alliancetg.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 20, 2025 12:34 PM

To: Jessica Smith <Jessica.Smith@ALSGlobal.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] - Water Matrix

You don't often get email from deepak.parmar@alliancetg.com. Learn why this is important
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of ALS. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and
are sure content is relevant to you.

Good afternoon,

sample MRS/NRS and MIX received as water sample, however on COC sample mentioned as Soil. Can you
please confirm with Matrix?




Thanks & Regards,

U

Deepak Parmar

Sr. Project Manager

An Alliance Technical Group Company

Main: 908-789-8900
Direct: 908-728-3154
— Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092
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